附件1：

四川省2014年国家专项计划分市（州）配额表
                                                  单位：人
	序号
	市州代码
	市州名称
	分配人数

	
	
	
	合计
	文科
	理科

	1
	04
	泸州市
	178 
	28 
	150 

	2
	06
	绵阳市
	78 
	12 
	66 

	3
	07
	广元市
	407 
	64 
	343 

	4
	10
	乐山市
	42 
	7 
	35 

	5
	11
	南充市
	641 
	101 
	540 

	6
	12
	宜宾市
	34 
	5 
	29 

	7
	13
	广安市
	232 
	36 
	196 

	8
	14
	达州市
	243 
	38 
	205 

	9
	15
	巴中市
	696 
	109 
	587 

	10
	19
	阿坝州
	143 
	22 
	121 

	11
	20
	甘孜州
	96 
	16 
	80 

	12
	21
	凉山州
	159 
	25 
	134 

	国家专项计划合计
	2949 
	463 
	2486 


